
11 Places to Submit for Publication (for ASJANY18 Attendees) 
By Estelle Erasmus (journalist, essayist, former magazine editor-in-chief, private writing coach, 
and writing instructor) 
From The Craft of Publishing Powerful Personal Essays Session/Workshop 
 
http://EstelleSErasmus.com/bio/ 
http://EstelleSErasmus.com/testimonials/ 
Sign up for my newsletter: https://bit.ly/2C2IQNG 
 
 
Contact me: http://estelleserasmus.com 
                       esobelerasmus@gmail.com 
                       Twitter: @EstelleSErasmus 
                       Facebook: http://facebook.com/Estelle.Sobel.Erasmus 
                       Instagram: http://instagram.com/EstelleSErasmus 
 
 
The Washington Post (On Parenting), Amy Joyce, amy.joyce@washpost.com 
 
The Washington Post (Soloish) 
Lisa Bonos, lisa.bonos@washpost.com 
 
Brain, Child: https://brainchildmag.submittable.com/submit 
 
Salon 
Erin Keane, ekeane@salon.com  
 
Woman’s Day (print) essays should be 500 words 
Beth Dreher 
features@womanday.com 
 
Woman’s Day (digital) 
Maria Carter 
mcarter@hearst.com 
 
Good Housekeeping 
Carla Levy carlalevy@hearst.com 
 
Purple Clover, Larry Carlat larry@whalerockindustries.com 
 
Meredith 
digitalpitches@meredith.com 
  
Buzzfeed: Rachel Sanders rachel.sanders@buzzfeed.com 

http://estelleserasmus.com/bio/
http://estelleserasmus.com/testimonials/
http://estelleserasmus.com/
mailto:esobelerasmus@gmail.com
http://twitter.com/EstelleSErasmus
http://facebook.com/Estelle.Sobel.Erasmus
http://instagram.com/EstelleSErasmus
https://brainchildmag.submittable.com/submit
mailto:ekeane@salon.com
mailto:features@womanday.com
mailto:mcarter@hearst.com
mailto:carlalevy@hearst.com
mailto:larry@whalerockindustries.com
mailto:digitalpitches@meredith.com
mailto:rachel.sanders@buzzfeed.com


 
Ozy: firstperson@ozy.com 
 

mailto:firstperson@ozy.com

